XYH180GM 6W/9W/12W
Underwater Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 6W / 9W / 12W Input Voltage: 220V/12V/24V
Frequency: 50/60Hz Dia (N2): 180mm
Cut Out(N2): 160mm CCT: can be customized
IP Rating: IP68 Beam Angle: 30deg / 10deg / 60deg / 90deg
Height (mm): 90mm Body Material: 304 stainless steel 1
Mounting Type: Recessed Shape: Round
Lifetime: 50000hours
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/